
JOIN VIA MICROSOFT TEAMS

Join Partnership Staff for a 30-minute briefing before your next Partnership meeting.
We’ll walk you through your meeting docs on aidsnet.org/the-partnership/ and highlight
meeting action items.  Items to review may include:

Committee Report to the Partnership
Membership Report
Top Line Summary Reports Part A/MAI, Part B, ADAP, GR, HOPWA
New Business
And more!

Meeting ID: 238 353 321 012
Passcode: pW9t2mR7

Report for Action!
Partnership Meeting Briefing

for Member Enrichment

Friday, January 3
Friday, January 31
Friday, February 28
Friday, April 4

Friday, August 29
Friday, October 3
Friday, October 31
Thursday, December 4

Friday, May 2
Friday, May 30
Thursday, July 3
Friday, August 1

Save the Dates!  Time for all briefings is 12:00 PM to 12:30 PM

Questions? Contact us at mdcpartnership@behavioralscience.com

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YjNjNmU4YWYtNzlhMy00YjdmLWI2YTUtMDdkNjg1N2YzOTIz%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22cf323596-336e-4790-86c3-391532c5b82c%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%228c0e2502-bcfe-40ab-bd55-9872337f3429%22%7d
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